
2021 GREENVILLE LITTLE LEAGUE FALL BASEBALL SCHEDULE  
www.gllbaseball.com 

 
DATE   FIELD  TIME  VISITOR   HOME    

Mon Sep 13  Kiwanis  5:20  Turtles   Rain Delays 
Mon Sep 13  Elm Street 5:20  Rumble Ponies  Scavenger Hunters  
Mon Sep 13  Elm Street 7:00  Traffic Cones  Trash Pandas   
Tue Sep 14  Kiwanis  5:20  Cinnamon Rolls  Musical Chairs 
Tue Sep 14  Elm Street 5:20  Banana Puddings Collard Greens 
Tue Sep 14  Elm Street 7:00  Fireflies   Rubber Ducks   
Wed Sep 15  Kiwanis  5:20  Trash Pandas  Traffic Cones 
Wed Sep 15  Elm Street 5:20  Rain Delays  Turtles 
Wed Sep 15  Elm Street 7:00  Scavenger Hunters Rumble Ponies   
Thu Sep 16  Kiwanis  5:20  Collard Greens  Banana Puddings 
Thu Sep 16  Elm Street 5:20  Rubber Ducks  Fireflies 
Thu Sep 16  Elm Street 7:00  Musical Chairs  Cinnamon Rolls   
Mon Sep 20  Kiwanis  5:20  Banana Puddings Cinnamon Rolls 
Mon Sep 20  Elm Street 5:20  Collard Greens  Rubber Ducks 
Mon Sep 20  Elm Street 7:00  Fireflies   Musical Chairs   
Tue Sep 21  Kiwanis  5:20  Scavenger Hunters Rain Delays 
Tue Sep 21  Elm Street 5:20  Turtles    Trash Pandas 
Tue Sep 21  Elm Street 7:00  Rumble Ponies  Traffic Cones   
Wed Sep 22  Kiwanis  5:20  Musical Chairs  Fireflies 
Wed Sep 22  Elm Street 5:20  Cinnamon Rolls  Banana Puddings 
Wed Sep 22  Elm Street 7:00  Rubber Ducks  Collard Greens   
Thu Sep 23  Kiwanis  5:20  Traffic Cones  Rumble Ponies 
Thu Sep 23  Elm Street 5:20  Rain Delays   Scavenger Hunters 
Thu Sep 23  Elm Street 7:00  Trash Pandas  Turtles    
Mon Sep 27  Kiwanis  5:20  Scavenger Hunters Traffic Cones 
Mon Sep 27  Elm Street 5:20  Turtles   Rumble Ponies 
Mon Sep 27  Elm Street 7:00  Rain Delays  Trash Pandas   
Tue Sep 28  Kiwanis  5:20  Collard Greens  Cinnamon Rolls 
Tue Sep 28  Elm Street 5:20  Fireflies   Banana Puddings 
Tue Sep 28  Elm Street 7:00  Rubber Ducks  Musical Chairs   
Wed Sep 29  Kiwanis  5:20  Trash Pandas  Rain Delays 
Wed Sep 29  Elm Street 5:20  Traffic Cones  Scavenger Hunters 
Wed Sep 29  Elm Street  7:00  Rumble Ponies  Turtles    
Thu Sep 30  Kiwanis  5:20  Musical Chairs  Rubber Ducks 
Thu Sep 30  Elm Street 5:20  Banana Puddings Fireflies 
Thu Sep 30  Elm Street 7:00  Cinnamon Rolls  Collard Greens   
Mon Oct 4  Kiwanis  5:20  Cinnamon Rolls  Rubber Ducks 
Mon Oct 4  Elm Street 5:20  Musical Chairs  Banana Puddings 
Mon Oct 4  Elm Street 7:00  Collard Greens  Fireflies    
Tue Oct 5  Kiwanis  5:20  Scavenger Hunters Turtles  
Tue Oct 5  Elm Street 5:20  Trash Pandas  Rumble Ponies 
Tue Oct 5  Elm Street 7:00  Traffic Cones  Rain Delays   
 

Scheduled continued on next page. 



Wed Oct 6  Kiwanis  5:20  Fireflies   Collard Greens 
Wed Oct 6  Elm Street 5:20  Rubber Ducks  Cinnamon Rolls 
Wed Oct 6  Elm Street 7:00  Banana Puddings Musical Chairs   
Thu Oct 7  Kiwanis  5:20  Rumble Ponies  Trash Pandas 
Thu Oct 7  Elm Street 5:20  Rain Delays  Traffic Cones 
Thu Oct 7  Elm Street 7:00  Turtles    Scavenger Hunters  
Mon Oct 11  Kiwanis  5:20  Trash Pandas  Scavenger Hunters 
Mon Oct 11  Elm Street 5:20  Traffic Cones  Turtles 
Mon Oct 11  Elm Street 7:00  Rain Delays  Rumble Ponies   
Tue Oct 12  Kiwanis  5:20  Musical Chairs  Collard Greens 
Tue Oct 12  Elm Street 5:20  Cinnamon Rolls  Fireflies 
Tue Oct 12  Elm Street 7:00  Rubber Ducks  Banana Puddings  
Wed Oct 13  Kiwanis  5:20  Rumble Ponies  Rain Delays 
Wed Oct 13  Elm Street 5:20  Turtles    Traffic Cones 
Wed Oct 13  Elm Street 7:00  Scavenger Hunters Trash Pandas   
Thu Oct 14  Kiwanis  5:20  Banana Puddings Rubber Ducks 
Thu Oct 14  Elm Street 5:20  Collard Greens  Musical Chairs 
Thu Oct 14  Elm Street 7:00  Fireflies   Cinnamon Rolls   
 
 
 

PLEASE CHECK www.gllbaseball.com OR THE GREENVILLE LITTLE LEAGUE FACEBOOK PAGE  
FOR RAINOUT INFORMATION.  DECISIONS REGARDING RAINOUTS GENERALLY ARE  

NOT MADE UNTIL AT LEAST 3:00 IN THE AFTERNOON. 
 

http://www.gllbaseball.com/

